Global Power Electronics Company
56 Beolmal-ro, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, 14059, Korea
TEL : 82-31-459-5051    FAX : 82-31-459-5053
Speci�cations of the product are subject to change without notice for quality improvement. Printed in Korea
High Performance and Various applications
Standard Drive
High Performance and Various applications

5.5
7.5
11
15
18.5
22
30
37
45
55
75
90
110
132
160
A1-032A-            32A
A1-045A-            45A
A1-064A-             64A
A1-076A-            76A
A1-090A-            90A
A1-114A-           114A
A1-140A-          140A
A1-170A-          170A
A1-205A-           205A
A1-261A-          261A
A1-310A-          310A
A1-032A-            24A
A1-045A-            32A
A1-064A-             45A
A1-076A-            64A
A1-090A-            76A
A1-114A-            90A
A1-140A-          114A
A1-170A-          140A
A1-205A-           170A
A1-261A-          211A
A1-310A-          261A
A1-016A-            16A
A1-023A-            23A
A1-032A-            32A
A1-038A-            38A
A1-045A-            45A
A1-058A-            58A
A1-075A-            75A
A1-090A-            90A
A1-110A-           110A
A1-149A-          149A
A1-176A-          176A
A1-217A-           217A
A1-260A-          260A
A1-296A-          296A
A1-016A-            12A
A1-023A-            16A
A1-032A-            23A
A1-038A-            32A